
°C

LbMIN. EFF.

M
A

D
E

 I
N

 T
A

IW
A

N
 

3
1

0
4

5
H

4
2

0
M

3
E

9

R.P.M.

CODE

S.F.

NOM. EFF.

DESIGN

SER. NO.

1170

H

HP/kW

Hz

VOLTS

AMPS

10/7.46

60

230/460

25.6/12.8

960

H

1.01.15

10/7.46

50

190/380

29.6/14.8

TYPE

CAT. NO.

FRAME

ENCL.

ODE BRG

90.2

88.5

B

91

89.5

B

AMB

WEIGHT

DE BRG

RATING

INS.

PHASE

E
8

9
3

6
8

1
7

1
8

3
2

311

6309ZZ

40

CONT.

F

3

AEHH8P

NP0106

ROUND ROCK, TEXAS

INVERTER DUTY MOTOR
MAX-PE™ PREMIUM EFFICIENCY NEMA

PREMIUM

6307ZZ

M O T O R      C O M P A N Y

256T

TEFC


