

MAX-PE™

PREMIUM EFFICIENCY
INVERTER DUTY MOTOR

**NEMA
PREMIUM**

HP/kW	10/7.46	10/7.46	TYPE	AEHH8P
Hz	60	50	CAT. NO.	NP0106
VOLTS	230/460	190/380	FRAME	256T
AMPS	25.6/12.8	29.6/14.8	ENCL.	TEFC
R.P.M.	1170	960	RATING	CONT.
CODE	H	H	INS.	F
S.F.	1.15	1.0	PHASE	3
NOM. EFF.	91	90.2	AMB	40 °C
MIN. EFF.	89.5	88.5	WEIGHT	311 Lb
DESIGN	B	B	DE BRG	6309ZZ
SER. NO.			ODE BRG	6307ZZ

TECO   **Westinghouse**

MOTOR COMPANY

ROUND ROCK, TEXAS



ee C C 0 0 2 A

171832 E89368



MADE IN TAIWAN
31045H420M3E9